9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8
03.06.2011 - 10:50

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
open class

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar

2. SCHAUFLER Marcel

3. MATITZ Christof

4, WOLF Bernhard

5. SUBARSKY Sascha

6. HOeFFERER Markus

7. ROTT Patrick

8. GRIEBAUM Florian

9. SCHMICH Oliver

10. URUN Vadim

11. RENUSZ Piotr

12. SZUBERT Bartosz

13. PREINER Patrick

14. KUREK Bartlomiej

15. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur

16. ZUKOVIC Deni

17. SALA Alessandro

18. MARIC Petar

19. HOFMANN Jakob

20. MALY Lukas

21. HANKE Marvin
TELICZAN Krzysztof

23. BOeHME Rudi

24. INIC Maksim

25. JURKOVIC Jakub

26. LEITNER Mario

27. ROTT Florian

28. HOPFGARTNER Thomas

29. TINTEL Christoph

30. BAUMER Stephan

31. RAMSAUER Martin

32. RAMADAN Josef

33. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub

34. BUTYKA Krisztian

35. CAJO Antonio

36. NUSSBAUMER Felix

37. CHYLINSKI Michal

38. FRITZ Samuel

39. HALILOVIC Erwin

40. JERLAGIC Armin

41. ORTNER Klaus

42. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas

43. ROTHBAUER Christopher

44, STINGL David

45, KALAJDZIC Marko

46. MOLENAAR Maarten

47. DRAGOI Andrei

48. KAREL Viktor

49. WITZMANN Jakob

50. MACH Mateusz

51. KAPLAN Adam

52. HANZL David

53. RAML Wolfgang

54. LEPRICH Roland

55. HAIDER Stephan

56. KRAWCZYK Marcin

57. KRETINGER Wolfgang

YB

82
89

88
96
94
91
93
79
91
96
88
93
94
87
95
93
95
96
96
92
96
95
96
94
97
94
95
95
95
96
95
96
97
93
99
97
95
96
95
96
95
98
96
95
95
98
98
96
97
97
98
71
96
99
96
99

Donau

ESU

Diana

SU Wien
SVS-Schwechat
SVSSi

SU Wien

1. WSK

Donau

Diana

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
MOSIR Sopot
ASV

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski

SU Wien

SU Wien

SU Wien

Osjecki Plivacki Klub
Donau

ASV

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat

SV Friesen

VSK UK Bratislava
Donau

Donau

SU Wien

Donau
SVS-Schwechat

SU Wien

SV Friesen
Siodemka Sopot
SVS-Schwechat
Osjecki Plivacki Klub
SCA

Siodemka Sopot
VSK UK Bratislava
SC Theresianum
The Mermaids Wien
Donau

Donau
SVS-Schwechat
The Mermaids Wien
ASV

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SV Friesen

VSK UK Bratislava
SVSSi

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
SVSSi

WSC

SV Friesen

Diana

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SV Friesen

Time

53.17
54.03
54.10
54.21
54.80
54.83
55.19
56.17
56.25
56.97
57.19
57.37
57.45
57.88
58.66
58.86
59.31
59.48
59.70
59.88
1:00.08
1:00.08
1:00.41
1:00.45
1:01.04
1:01.17
1:01.18
1:01.39
1:01.54
1:01.78
1:01.81
1:02.07
1:02.33
1:02.83
1:02.96
1:03.01
1:03.20
1:03.25
1:03.60
1:04.08
1:04.30
1:04.36
1:04.83
1:05.01
1:05.03
1:05.13
1:05.14
1:05.45
1:05.59
1:05.91
1:06.37
1:06.47
1:06.51
1:06.93
1:07.01
1:07.60
1:08.63

Pts

686
654
651
647
627
626
614
582
580
558
551
546
544
532
511
506
494
490
485
480
475
475
468
467
453
451
450
446
442
437
437
431
426
416
413
412
408
407
401
392
388
387
378
375
375
373
373
368
365
360
353
351
350
344
343
334
319

TDWTHTETITOTTI®E>>I>>>>> D>

50m 100m
25.80 27.37
26.35 27.68
26.18 27.92
26.45 27.76
26.59 28.21
26.45 28.38
26.46 28.73
27.06 29.11
27.58 28.67
27.41 29.56
27.73 29.46
26.96 30.41
27.76 29.69
27.51 30.37
27.89 30.77
28.18 30.68
28.79 30.52
28.10 31.38
28.56 31.14
27.96 31.92
28.49 31.59
28.69 31.39
29.20 31.21
29.13 31.32
29.20 31.84
29.36 3181
29.60 31.58
28.97 32.42
28.81 32.73
29.50 32.28
29.01 32.80
29.91 32.16
29.74 32.59
30.43 32.40
29.83 33.13
30.10 32.91
30.46 32.74
30.13 33.12
30.01 33.59
30.58 33.50
29.33 34.97
30.09 34.27
31.44 33.39
31.14 33.87
31.15 33.88
30.57 34.56
31.33 33.81
30.74 34.71
31.48 34.11
31.35 34.56
32.37 34.00
31.49 34.98
31.79 34.72
32.45 34.48
32.68 34.33
31.38 36.22
32.81 35.82
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank

58. LEITNER Simon

59. RIZEK Christoph

60. FRIEDMANN Jan

61. STITIC Antonio

62. WIMMER Christoph

63. KLAGER Stephan

64. MAYR Alexander

65. MARTYS Niki

66. KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel

67. LEITNER Nikola

68. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed

69. KAKOL Jan

70. KUNISHIO Musashi

71. VONASEK Paul

72. KRUK Karol

73. KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub

74. PANEK Mikolaj

75. SCHMIDT Samuel

76. SZWEDA Mateusz

77. GVERO Dusko

78. LEWINSKI Michal

79. LECHNER Maximilian

80. SIENKIEWICZ Oskar

81. BUJAK Pawel

82. NIEMECZEK Roland

83. KUZNETSOV Andrej

84. ABILA Christian

85. BEN DAAMER Sami

86. FIEDLER Arthur

87. PRENNER Christoph

88. NEDIC Mario

89. LISZKA Markus

90. RIZEK Bernhard

91. MUCHITSCH Jakob

92. WEBERHOFER Tobias

93. LANDESMANN Michael

94. DITTRICH Moritz

95. GALECKI Szymon

96. BRUDER Maximilian

97. TROGER Leonard

98. HUGGER Till

99. BALKAN Arif
100. WINKELBAUER Marc
101. PAVLIK Pascal
102. HELLMANN Florian
103. BEN DAAMER Adem
104. SZYMICZEK Jan
105. ROTHENEDER Nicolas
106. HUGGER Philipp
107. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander
108. UNFER Maximilian
109. AVCU Eray
110. MATHEU Alexander
111. SUPPER Alexander
112. HORACKIEWICZ Jan
113. KOCHANOWSKI Natan
114. JOBST Raoul
115. HALDENWANG Patrick
116. KIERZKA Mateusz
DSQ URBANOWSKI Lukasz

YB

99
99
94
97
97
99
98
93
98
99
99
99
00
98
99
98
96
96
99
90
99
00
99
96
99
95
88
98
98
00
99
01
01
98
98
52
01
00
99
00
01
96
98
01
00
00
00
01
99
00
00
98
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
96

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
Hakoah

Diana

ASV
SVS-Schwechat

1. WSK

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
Hakoah

Siodemka Sopot
The Mermaids Wien
SCA

Siodemka Sopot
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Donau

Siodemka Sopot
Donau

Siodemka Sopot
SVS-Schwechat
Siodemka Sopot
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Diana

Donau

WSC

ASV

SC Theresianum
SCA

Diana

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
Hakoah

Donau

Hakoah

SVSSi

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Diana

SCA

SU Wien

Donau

Hakoah

SV Friesen

Donau

ASV

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
SV Friesen

SU Wien

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Donau

Donau

SCA

SC Theresianum
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
The Mermaids Wien
Donau

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Siodemka Sopot

204 - Starting before the starting signal

Time

1:08.67
1:08.85
1:08.89
1:08.96
1:09.03
1:09.55
1:10.62
1:10.97
1:11.02
1:11.18
1:11.68
1:11.72
1:11.74
1:11.81
1:12.37
1:13.01
1:13.39
1:13.53
1:14.34
1:14.51
1:14.89
1:14.92
1:15.19
1:15.52
1:15.63
1:16.25
1:16.46
1:17.36
1:18.81
1:19.65
1:20.99
1:21.29
1:22.14
1:22.38
1:23.40
1:23.83
1:24.03
1:24.43
1:24.68
1:25.10
1:26.20
1:26.73
1:26.93
1:27.23
1:27.29
1:28.44
1:29.71
1:30.35
1:30.82
1:31.76
1:31.93
1:32.00
1:32.83
1:33.10
1:33.53
1:34.09
1:34.69
1:35.21
1:44.47
1:13.43

Pts

318
316
315
314
313
306
293
288
288
286
280
279
279
278
272
265
261
259
251
249
245
245
242
239
238
232
230
222
210
204
194
192
186
184
177
175
173
171
170
167
161
158
157
155
155
149
142
139
137
133
132
132
129
127
126
123
121
119

90

50m 100m
32.48 36.19
33.28 35.57
33.16 35.73
32.63 36.33
32.89 36.14
33.74 35.81
35.28 35.34
33.36 37.61
33.57 37.45
33.74 37.44
34.47 37.21
34.44 37.28
34.76 36.98
34.10 37.71
34.27 38.10
32.73 40.28
35.37 38.02
35.49 38.04
35.01 39.33
35.07 39.44
36.58 38.31
36.05 38.87
35.46 39.73
35.84 39.68
34.93 40.70
35.90 40.35
36.69 39.77
36.45 40.91
36.61 42.20
37.48 42.17
36.83 44.16
39.59 41.70
38.86 43.28
37.06 45.32
38.09 45.31
37.73 46.10
40.15 43.88
40.10 44.33
39.60 45.08
39.53 45.57
40.10 46.10
40.84 45.89
39.59 47.34
42.06 45.17
41.04 47.40
40.40 49.31
43.33 47.02
43.27 47.55
42.18 49.58
43.25 48.68
44,12 47.88
43.40 49.43
41.76 51.34
42.96 50.57
42.55 51.54
43.70 50.99
42.58 52.63
46.51 57.96
34.81 38.62
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB
DSQ ENDL Philip 72 Hakoah
201 - Non-observance of the orders during starting procedure
DNF GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00 Donau
junior
1. HOeFFERER Markus 94  SVSSi
2. GRIEBAUM Florian 93 1. WSK
3. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV
4. KUREK Bartlomiej 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
5. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien
6. JURKOVIC Jakub 94  VSK UK Bratislava
7. ROTT Florian 94 Donau
8. CAJO Antonio 93  Osjecki Plivacki Klub
9. FRIEDMANN Jan 94 Hakoah
10. MARTYS Niki 93 Donau
youth
1. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SVS-Schwechat
2. RENUSZ Piotr 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien
4. MARIC Petar 95  Osjecki Plivacki Klub
5. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau
6. MALY Lukas 96 ASV
7. TELICZAN Krzysztof 96  UKS 1-Solex Lebork
8. BOeHME Rudi 95 SVS-Schwechat
9. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen
10. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien
11. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau
12. BAUMER Stephan 95  SVS-Schwechat
13. RAMSAUER Martin 96  SU Wien
14. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen
15. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub 96  Siodemka Sopot
16. FRITZ Samuel 95  VSK UK Bratislava
17. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum
18. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien
19. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau
20. MOeVSUeMOQV Abulfas 95 Donau
21. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien
22. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 AV
23. MOLENAAR Maarten 95 UKS 1-Solex Lebork
24. WITZMANN Jakob 96  SVSSi
25. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen
26. KRAWCZYK Marcin 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork
27. PANEK Mikolaj 96  UKS 1-Solex Lebork
28. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 Donau
29. BUJAK Pawel 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork
30. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau
31. BALKAN Arif 96 Donau
DSQ URBANOWSKI Lukasz 96  Siodemka Sopot

204 - Starting before the starting signal

children class 1

LEITNER Mario

BUTYKA Krisztian
CHYLINSKI Michal
ROTHBAUER Christopher
DRAGOI Andrei

KAREL Viktor

MACH Mateusz

Noogh,swdpE

97
97
97
98
98
98
97

Donau
SVS-Schwechat
Siodemka Sopot
SVS-Schwechat

SV Friesen

VSK UK Bratislava
UKS 1-Solex Lebork

Time
1:16.84

54.83
56.17
57.45
57.88
59.31
1:01.04
1:01.18
1:02.96
1:08.89
1:10.97

54.80

57.19

58.86

59.48

59.70

59.88
1:00.08
1:00.41
1:00.45
1:01.39
1:01.54
1:01.78
1:01.81
1:02.07
1:02.33
1:03.25
1:03.60
1:04.08
1:04.30
1:04.36
1:05.01
1:05.03
1:05.13
1:05.59
1:06.93
1:07.60
1:13.39
1:13.53
1:15.52
1:16.25
1:26.73
1:13.43

1:01.17
1:02.83
1:03.20
1:04.83
1:05.14
1:05.45
1:05.91

Pts

626
582
544
532
494
453
450
413
315
288

627
551
506
490
485
480
475
468
467
446
442
437
437
431
426
407
401
392
388
387
375
375
373
365
344
334
261
259
239
232
158

451
416
408
378
373
368
360

T mwW> >

0w >

50m 100m
34.58 42.26
48.82
26.45 28.38
27.06 29.11
27.76 29.69
27.51 30.37
28.79 30.52
29.20 31.84
29.60 31.58
29.83 33.13
33.16 35.73
33.36 37.61
26.59 28.21
27.73 29.46
28.18 30.68
28.10 31.38
28.56 31.14
27.96 31.92
28.69 31.39
29.20 31.21
29.13 31.32
28.97 32.42
28.81 32.73
29.50 32.28
29.01 32.80
29.91 32.16
29.74 32.59
30.13 33.12
30.01 33.59
30.58 33.50
29.33 34.97
30.09 34.27
31.14 33.87
31.15 33.88
30.57 34.56
31.48 34.11
32.45 34.48
31.38 36.22
35.37 38.02
35.49 38.04
35.84 39.68
35.90 40.35
40.84 45.89
34.81 38.62
29.36 31.81
30.43 32.40
30.46 32.74
31.44 33.39
31.33 33.81
30.74 34.71
31.35 34.56
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 1

Rank

8. KAPLAN Adam

9. HANZL David
10. STITIC Antonio
11. WIMMER Christoph
12. MAYR Alexander
13. KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel
14. VONASEK Paul
15. KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub
16. BEN DAAMER Sami
17. FIEDLER Arthur
18. MUCHITSCH Jakob
19. WEBERHOFER Tobias
20. WINKELBAUER Marc
21. AVCU Eray

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix
2. HAIDER Stephan
3. KRETINGER Wolfgang
4, LEITNER Simon
5. RIZEK Christoph
6. KLAGER Stephan
7. LEITNER Nikola
8. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed
9. KAKOL Jan
10. KUNISHIO Musashi
11. KRUK Karol
12. SZWEDA Mateusz
13. LEWINSKI Michal
14. LECHNER Maximilian
15. SIENKIEWICZ Oskar
16. NIEMECZEK Roland
17. PRENNER Christoph
18. NEDIC Mario
19. GALECKI Szymon
20. BRUDER Maximilian
21. TROGER Leonard
22. HELLMANN Florian
23. BEN DAAMER Adem
24. SZYMICZEK Jan
25. HUGGER Philipp
26. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander
27. UNFER Maximilian
28. MATHEU Alexander
29. SUPPER Alexander
30. KOCHANOWSKI Natan
31. HALDENWANG Patrick
32. KIERZKA Mateusz
DNF GAVRILOVIC Jovan

children class 3

LISZKA Markus

RIZEK Bernhard
REITER Oliver
DITTRICH Moritz
HUGGER Till

PAVLIK Pascal
ROTHENEDER Nicolas
HORACKIEWICZ Jan
JOBST Raoul

©oOoNOTOAMWOWNE

YB

97
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01

SVS-Schwechat
SVSSi

Diana

ASV

1. WSK

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
ASV

SC Theresianum
Hakoah

Donau

Hakoah

Donau

SCA

Diana

SV Friesen

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
SVS-Schwechat

SVS-Schwechat

Hakoah

Siodemka Sopot

The Mermaids Wien

Siodemka Sopot

Siodemka Sopot

Siodemka Sopot
SVS-Schwechat

Siodemka Sopot

Diana

SCA

Diana

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Diana

SCA

Donau

ASV

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
SU Wien

UKS 1-Solex Lebork

Donau

SCA

SC Theresianum

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Donau

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Donau

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
SVSSi

SVSSi

SU Wien

SV Friesen

SV Friesen

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
The Mermaids Wien

Time

1:06.37
1:06.47
1:08.96
1:09.03
1:10.62
1:11.02
1:11.81
1:13.01
1:17.36
1:18.81
1:22.38
1:23.40
1:26.93
1:32.00

1:03.01
1:07.01
1:08.63
1:08.67
1:08.85
1:09.55
1:11.18
1:11.68
1:11.72
1:11.74
1:12.37
1:14.34
1:14.89
1:14.92
1:15.19
1:15.63
1:19.65
1:20.99
1:24.43
1:24.68
1:25.10
1:27.29
1:28.44
1:29.71
1:30.82
1:31.76
1:31.93
1:32.83
1:33.10
1:34.09
1:35.21
1:44.47

1:21.29
1:22.14
1:23.32
1:24.03
1:26.20
1:27.23
1:30.35
1:33.53
1:34.69

Pts

353
351
314
313
293
288
278
265
222
210
184
177
157
132

412
343
319
318
316
306
286
280
279
279
272
251
245
245
242
238
204
194
171
170
167
155
149
142
137
133
132
129
127
123
119

90

192
186
178
173
161
155
139
126
121

50m 100m
32.37 34.00
31.49 34.98
32.63 36.33
32.89 36.14
35.28 35.34
33.57 37.45
34.10 37.71
32.73 40.28
36.45 40.91
36.61 42.20
37.06 45.32
38.09 45.31
39.59 47.34
44.12 47.88
30.10 32.91
32.68 34.33
32.81 35.82
32.48 36.19
33.28 35.57
33.74 35.81
33.74 37.44
34.47 37.21
34.44 37.28
34.76 36.98
34.27 38.10
35.01 39.33
36.58 38.31
36.05 38.87
35.46 39.73
34.93 40.70
37.48 42.17
36.83 44.16
40.10 44.33
39.60 45.08
39.53 45.57
41.04 47.40
40.40 49.31
43.27 47.55
42.18 49.58
43.25 48.68
43.40 49.43
41.76 51.34
42.55 51.54
42.58 52.63
46.51 57.96
48.82
39.59 41.70
38.86 43.28
39.95 43.37
40.15 43.88
40.10 46.10
42.06 45.17
43.33 47.02
42.96 50.57
43.70 50.99
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 3

Rank

10.
11.
12.
13.

RIZEK Andreas
MATHEU Philip
UNFER Nikolas
NOWAK Nicolas

Wr. Wertung Open

©CoNoO M WNE

STOCKINGER Dietmar
MATITZ Christof
WOLF Bernhard
HOeFFERER Markus
ROTT Patrick
SCHMICH Oliver
URUN Vadim
PREINER Patrick
RYCHLEWSKI Arthur
ZUKOVIC Deni

SALA Alessandro
HOFMANN Jakob
MALY Lukas

HANKE Marvin

INIC Maksim
LEITNER Mario
ROTT Florian
HOPFGARTNER Thomas
TINTEL Christoph
RAMSAUER Martin
RAMADAN Josef
NUSSBAUMER Felix
HALILOVIC Erwin
JERLAGIC Armin
ORTNER Klaus
MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas
STINGL David
KALAJDZIC Marko
DRAGOI Andrei
WITZMANN Jakob
HANZL David

RAML Wolfgang
LEPRICH Roland
HAIDER Stephan
KRETINGER Wolfgang
LEITNER Simon
RIZEK Christoph
FRIEDMANN Jan
STITIC Antonio
WIMMER Christoph
MARTYS Niki
ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed
KUNISHIO Musashi
VONASEK Paul
SCHMIDT Samuel
GVERO Dusko
NIEMECZEK Roland
KUZNETSOV Andrej
ABILA Christian

BEN DAAMER Sami
FIEDLER Arthur
PRENNER Christoph
NEDIC Mario

LISZKA Markus

YB

03
02
02
02

82
91
88
94
91
79
91
93
87
95
93
96
96
92
96
97
94
95
95
96
95
99
96
95
96
95
96
95
98
96
98
71
96
99
99
99
99
94
97
97
93
99
00
98
96
90
99
95
88
98
98
00
99
01

The Mermaids Wien
SCA

Donau

Donau

Donau

Diana

SU Wien

SVSS

SU Wien

Donau

Diana

ASV

SU Wien

SU Wien

SU Wien

Donau

ASV

Donau

SV Friesen
Donau

Donau

SU Wien

Donau

SU Wien

SV Friesen

SCA

SC Theresianum
The Mermaids Wien
Donau

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
ASV

SV Friesen
SVSS

SVSS

WSC

SV Friesen
Diana

SV Friesen
Donau

The Mermaids Wien
Hakoah

Diana

ASV

Donau

Hakoah

The Mermaids Wien
SCA

Donau

Donau

Diana

Donau

WSC

ASV

SC Theresianum
SCA

Diana

SCA

Time

1:39.15
1:53.26
1:57.83
2:02.52

53.17

54.10

54.21

54.83

55.19

56.25

56.97

57.45

58.66

58.86

59.31

59.70

59.88
1:00.08
1:00.45
1:01.17
1:01.18
1:01.39
1:01.54
1:01.81
1:02.07
1:03.01
1:03.60
1:04.08
1:04.30
1:04.36
1:05.01
1:05.03
1:05.14
1:05.59
1:06.47
1:06.51
1:06.93
1:07.01
1:08.63
1:08.67
1:08.85
1:08.89
1:08.96
1:09.03
1:10.97
1:11.68
1:11.74
1:11.81
1:13.53
1:14.51
1:15.63
1:16.25
1:16.46
1:17.36
1:18.81
1:19.65
1:20.99
1:21.29

Pts

105
71
63
56

686
651
647
626
614
580
558
544
511
506
494
485
480
475
467
451
450
446
442
437
431
412
401
392
388
387
375
375
373
365
351
350
344
343
319
318
316
315
314
313
288
280
279
278
259
249
238
232
230
222
210
204
194
192

DWW > > >

50m 100m
46.20 52.95
53.36 59.90
53.86 1:03.97
56.78 1:05.74
25.80 27.37
26.18 27.92
26.45 27.76
26.45 28.38
26.46 28.73
27.58 28.67
27.41 29.56
27.76 29.69
27.89 30.77
28.18 30.68
28.79 30.52
28.56 31.14
27.96 31.92
28.49 31.59
29.13 31.32
29.36 31.81
29.60 31.58
28.97 32.42
28.81 32.73
29.01 32.80
29.91 32.16
30.10 32.91
30.01 33.59
30.58 33.50
29.33 34.97
30.09 34.27
31.14 33.87
31.15 33.88
31.33 33.81
31.48 34.11
31.49 34.98
31.79 34.72
32.45 34.48
32.68 34.33
32.81 35.82
32.48 36.19
33.28 35.57
33.16 35.73
32.63 36.33
32.89 36.14
33.36 37.61
34.47 37.21
34.76 36.98
34.10 37.71
35.49 38.04
35.07 39.44
34.93 40.70
35.90 40.35
36.69 39.77
36.45 40.91
36.61 42.20
37.48 42.17
36.83 44.16
39.59 41.70
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank

55. RIZEK Bernhard

56. MUCHITSCH Jakob

57. WEBERHOFER Tobias

58. LANDESMANN Michael

59. DITTRICH Moritz

60. BRUDER Maximilian

61. TROGER Leonard

62. HUGGER Till

63. BALKAN Arif

64. WINKELBAUER Marc

65. PAVLIK Pascal

66. HELLMANN Florian

67. BEN DAAMER Adem

68. ROTHENEDER Nicolas

69. HUGGER Philipp

70. UNFER Maximilian

71. AVCU Eray

72. MATHEU Alexander

73. SUPPER Alexander

74. JOBST Raoul

75. HALDENWANG Patrick
DSQ ENDL Philip

201 - Non-observance of the orders during starting procedure

DNF GAVRILOVIC Jovan

Wr. Wertung Junioren

HOeFFERER Markus
PREINER Patrick
SALA Alessandro
ROTT Florian
FRIEDMANN Jan
MARTYS Niki

ok wnE

Wr. Wertung Jugend

ZUKOVIC Deni
HOFMANN Jakob
MALY Lukas

INIC Maksim
HOPFGARTNER Thomas
TINTEL Christoph
RAMSAUER Martin
RAMADAN Josef
HALILOVIC Erwin

10. JERLAGIC Armin

11. ORTNER Klaus

12. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas
13. STINGL David

14. KALAJDZIC Marko

15. WITZMANN Jakob

16. LEPRICH Roland

17. SCHMIDT Samuel

18. KUZNETSOV Andrej
19. BALKAN Arif

©CoNOGOM~WNE

YB

01 The Mermaids Wien
98 Hakoah

98 Donau

52 Hakoah

01 SVSSi

99 Diana

00 SCA

01 SU Wien

96 Donau

98 Hakoah

01 SV Friesen

00 Donau

00 AsV

01 SV Friesen

99 SU Wien

00 Donau

98 Donau

00 SCA

00 SC Theresianum
01 The Mermaids Wien
00 Donau

72 Hakoah

00 Donau

94  SVSSi

93 AsV

93 SU Wien

94 Donau

94 Hakoah

93 Donau

95 SU Wien

96 Donau

96 ASV

96 SV Friesen

95 SU Wien

95 Donau

96 SU Wien

95 SV Friesen

96 SC Theresianum
95 The Mermaids Wien
96 Donau

95 Donau

96 The Mermaids Wien
95 AsV

96 SVSSi

96 SV Friesen

96 Donau

95 Donau

96 Donau

Time
1:22.14
1:22.38
1:23.40
1:23.83
1:24.03
1:24.68
1:25.10
1:26.20
1:26.73
1:26.93
1:.27.23
1:.27.29
1:28.44
1:30.35
1:30.82
1:31.93
1:32.00
1:32.83
1:33.10
1:34.69
1:35.21
1:16.84

54.83
57.45
59.31
1:01.18
1:08.89
1:10.97

58.86

59.70

59.88
1:00.45
1:01.39
1:01.54
1:01.81
1:02.07
1:03.60
1:04.08
1:04.30
1:04.36
1:05.01
1:05.03
1:05.59
1:06.93
1:13.53
1:16.25
1:26.73

Pts

186
184
177
175
173
170
167
161
158
157
155
155
149
139
137
132
132
129
127
121
119

626
544
494
450
315
288

506
485
480
467
446
442
437
431
401
392
388
387
375
375
365
344
259
232
158

0w >

50m 100m

38.86 43.28
37.06 45.32
38.09 4531
37.73 46.10
40.15 43.88
39.60 45.08
39.53 45.57
40.10 46.10
40.84 45.89
39.59 47.34
42.06 45.17

41.04 47.40
43.33 47.02
43.27 47.55
43.25 48.68
44,12 47.88
43.40 49.43
41.76 51.34
43.70 50.99
42.58 52.63
34.58 42.26

48.82

26.45 28.38
27.76 29.69
28.79 30.52
29.60 31.58
33.16 35.73
33.36 37.61

28.18 30.68
28.56 31.14
27.96 31.92
29.13 31.32
28.97 32.42
28.81 32.73
29.01 32.80
29.91 32.16
30.01 33.59
30.58 33.50
29.33 34.97
30.09 34.27
31.14 33.87
31.15 33.88
31.48 34.11
32.45 34.48
35.49 38.04
35.90 40.35
40.84 45.89
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schuler 1

e
= o

[EnY
N

©CoNoGO~WNE

LEITNER Mario
DRAGOI Andrei
HANZL David

STITIC Antonio
WIMMER Christoph
VONASEK Paul

BEN DAAMER Sami
FIEDLER Arthur
MUCHITSCH Jakob
WEBERHOFER Tobias
WINKELBAUER Marc
AVCU Eray

Wr. Wertung Schuler 2

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

©CoOoNoGOM~WNE

NUSSBAUMER Felix
HAIDER Stephan
KRETINGER Wolfgang
LEITNER Simon
RIZEK Christoph
ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed
KUNISHIO Musashi
NIEMECZEK Roland
PRENNER Christoph
NEDIC Mario
BRUDER Maximilian
TROGER Leonard
HELLMANN Florian
BEN DAAMER Adem
HUGGER Philipp
UNFER Maximilian
MATHEU Alexander
SUPPER Alexander
HALDENWANG Patrick

DNF GAVRILOVIC Jovan

Wr. Wertung Schiiler 3

©OoNoOTOMWNE

LISZKA Markus
RIZEK Bernhard
REITER Oliver
DITTRICH Moritz
HUGGER Till
PAVLIK Pascal
ROTHENEDER Nicolas
JOBST Raoul
RIZEK Andreas
MATHEU Philip
UNFER Nikolas
NOWAK Nicolas

97
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
99
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
00
00

01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
03
02
02

Donau

SV Friesen
SVSS
Diana
ASV

SCA

ASV

SC Theresianum
Hakoah
Donau
Hakoah
Donau

SCA

Diana

SV Friesen

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
Hakoah

The Mermaids Wien
Diana

SCA

Diana

Diana

SCA

Donau

ASV

SU Wien

Donau

SCA

SC Theresianum
Donau

Donau

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
SVSSi

SVSSi

SU Wien

SV Friesen

SV Friesen

The Mermaids Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SCA

Donau

Donau

1:01.17
1:05.14
1:06.47
1:08.96
1:09.03
1:11.81
1:17.36
1:18.81
1:22.38
1:23.40
1:26.93
1:32.00

1:03.01
1:07.01
1:08.63
1:08.67
1:08.85
1:11.68
1:11.74
1:15.63
1:19.65
1:20.99
1:24.68
1:25.10
1:27.29
1:28.44
1:30.82
1:31.93
1:32.83
1:33.10
1:35.21

1:21.29
1:22.14
1:23.32
1:24.03
1:26.20
1:27.23
1:30.35
1:34.69
1:39.15
1:53.26
1:57.83
2:02.52

451
373
351
314
313
278
222
210
184
177
157
132

412
343
319
318
316
280
279
238
204
194
170
167
155
149
137
132
129
127
119

192
186
178
173
161
155
139
121
105

71

63

29.36 31.81
31.33 33.81
31.49 34.98
32.63 36.33
32.89 36.14
34.10 37.71
36.45 40.91
36.61 42.20
37.06 45.32
38.09 45.31
39.59 47.34
44.12 47.88

30.10 32.91
32.68 34.33
32.81 35.82
32.48 36.19
33.28 35.57
34.47 37.21
34.76 36.98
34.93 40.70
37.48 42.17
36.83 44.16
39.60 45.08
39.53 45.57

41.04 47.40
43.27 47.55
43.25 48.68
43.40 49.43
41.76 51.34
42.58 52.63
48.82

39.59 41.70
38.86 43.28
39.95 43.37
40.15 43.88
40.10 46.10
42.06 45.17
43.33 47.02
43.70 50.99
46.20 52.95
53.36 59.90
53.86 1:03.97
56.78 1:05.74
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